
DAY DATE BOSSE CASTLE CENTRAL HARRISON JASPER MATER DEI MEMORIAL NORTH REITZ VINCENNES

Sat. 11/18/2023 Boonville-A JV Jasper Inv   

Wed. 11/22/2023 Central Inv Central Inv Edgewood Inv  

Sat. 11/25/2023 Vincennes Inv

Tues. 11/28/2023 So Spencer-A

Wed. 11/29/2023 Harrison-A Bosse-H Tecumseh-H Tell City-H

Sat. 12/2/2023 Castle Inv Castle Inv Castle Inv  6-Way Tny-H Castle Inv  Hill Classic Castle Inv

Wed. 12/6/2023 North-A Memorial-H Mater Dei-A Castle-H Sull/N Knox-A

Thurs. 12/7/2023 Harrison-H Central-A   

Sat. 12/9/2023 Memorial Inv 6-Way Tny-H Memorial Inv  6-Way Tny @ Cas Memorial Inv  Henderson Co-A

Tues. 12/12/2023  Gibson So-A Pike Central-H

Wed. 12/13/2023 Mater Dei-A Tell City-A Harrison-H North Posey-A So Spencer-H

Fri. 12/15/2023 Harrison Inv Harrison Inv Harrison Inv Harrison Inv Harrison Inv Harrison Inv

Sat. 12/16/2023 Bloom No Classic Harrison Inv Harrison Inv Harrison Inv Harrison Inv Harrison Inv Harrison Inv

Tues. 12/19/2023 Tell City-A   

Thurs. 12/28/2023   Connersville Inv Mater Dei Classic Mater Dei Classic Fern Creek Inv Mater Dei Classic

Fri. 12/29/2023 Mooresville Classic Mooresville Classic Connersville Inv Mater Dei Classic Mater Dei Classic Fern Creek Inv Mater Dei Classic

Sat. 12/30/2023 Mooresville Classic Mooresville Classic

Wed. 1/3/2024     Princeton-H  

Thurs. 1/4/2024 Forest Park-A Her Hills-A Mater Dei-H New Albany-A Central-A

Sat. 1/6/2024  Jennings Co Inv Corydon Cen-A  IHSWA Team-A  Corydon Cen-A Sullivan-A  

Mon. 1/8/2024 Boonville-H

Tues. 1/9/2024  Mt Vernon-H  Princeton-A Owen Valley-H

Wed. 1/10/2024  Memorial-H Castle-A  So Spen/N Pos-A

Thurs. 1/11/2024 North Knox-H Pike Central-A North-A Henderson Co-H Reitz-H  Mater Dei-A

Fri. 1/12/2024 Warhawk Classic Brentwood Inv

Sat. 1/13/2024 Cen/Reitz-H Reitz/Castle-A Warhawk Classic Brentwood Inv  Cen/Castle-A  

Tues. 1/16/2024  Southridge-A   

Wed. 1/17/2024 Washington-A Princeton-H     

Thurs. 1/18/2024 North-A

Sat. 1/20/2024 SIAC Tny SIAC Tny SIAC Tny SIAC Tny SIAC Tny SIAC Tny SIAC Tny SIAC Tny SIAC Tny SIAC Tny

Sectional Sat., Jan. 27, 2024

Regional Sat., Feb. 3, 2024

Semi-Stae St., Feb. 10, 2024

State Fri., Feb. 16, 2024 Sat., Feb. 17, 2024 10.4.23

2023-2024 SIAC WRESTLING SCHEDULE


